
Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN	LIEGEND	FREI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 2 Habicher,	Egon 70506668 93 87 84 83 82 264

2. 10 Siegele,	Josef 70506676 87 85 80 252

3. 8 Mattle,	Julian 70506674 81 77 70 228

4. 38 Thurnes,	Manuel 70506705 78 77 66 221

5. 9 Feuerstein	,	Mario 70506675 75 72 63 210

6. 35 Wachter,	Patrick 70506702 71 70 68 209

7. 91 Lechleitner,	Fabian 70506762 73 68 61 202

8. 86 Klomberg	,	Daniel 70506757 72 61 59 192

9. 39 Mussak,	Simon 70506707 72 66 52 190

10. 37 Lechleitner,	Lukas 70506704 67 63 58 188

11. 7 Habicher,	Christoph 70506673 68 55 54 177

12. 12 Thöni,	Leonhard 70506678 59 57 56 172

13. 61 Alber,	Elias 70506729 67 56 44 167

14. 36 Hochenegger,	Georg 70506703 64 47 46 157

15. 85 Thurner,	Marco 70506756 54 32 26 112
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 96 Jörg,	Alexander 70506767 92 91 89 272

2. 89 Thurner,	Florian 70506760 93 82 82 257

3. 101 Hangl,	David 70506772 86 83 83 252

4. 87 Thurner,	Manuel 70506758 86 84 79 249

5. 85 Thurner,	Marco 70506756 84 79 79 242

6. 38 Thurnes,	Manuel 70506705 84 80 74 238

80 Wolf,	Eduard 70506751 80 79 79 238

8. 121 Hammerl,	Martin 70506792 80 78 70 228

9. 63 Strolz,	Christian 70506731 80 78 69 227

10. 122 Thurner,	Dominic 70506793 77 76 72 225

11. 95 Spiss,	Stefan 70506766 76 75 73 224

12. 73 Riedl,	Anselm 70506743 77 76 69 222

13. 78 File,	Siegfried 70506749 75 70 70 215

14. 100 Sieß,	Klaus 70506771 76 69 67 212

15. 47 Juen,	Hubert 70506715 82 65 63 210

88 Ladner,	Emanuel 70506759 74 70 66 210

17. 81 Pircher,	Sascha 70506752 75 68 65 208

18. 72 Rudigier,	Josef 70506742 75 66 64 205

79 Stubenböck,	Markus 70506750 71 70 64 205

20. 77 Thurner,	Erwin 70506748 70 68 66 204

21. 75 Gstrein,	Ingo 70506746 66 64 61 191

22. 76 Hueber,	Erich 70506747 64 58 58 180

23. 62 Gutwenger,	Hermann 70506730 66 51 48 165

24. 37 Lechleitner,	Lukas 70506704 82 66 148

25. 36 Hochenegger,	Georg 70506703 65 64 129

26. 35 Wachter,	Patrick 70506702 86 86
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
MARKEDENDERIN	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 123 Valentini,	Antonia 70506794 76 71 69 216
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN	VETERANEN	U.	VERSEHRTE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 16 Schwaiger,	Arnold 70506682 97 97 95 289

2. 24 Röck,	Hartwig	Kompanie 70506691 91 91 90 272

3. 90 Haslinger,	Franz 70506761 92 90 85 267

4. 74 Gastl,	Fritz 70506745 90 88 88 266

5. 94 Spiss,	Josef 70506765 83 80 80 243
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion
17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SPORTSCHÜTZEN	STEHEND	FREI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 52 Schmid,	Sebastian 70506720 89 86 82 257

2. 20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 56 56
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SPORTSCHÜTZEN	LIEGEND	FREI	SEN.	2	+	SEN.	3

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 49 Forcher,	Hubert 70506717 85 82 81 248
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SPORTSCHÜTZEN	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 18 Ladner,	Magdalena 70506684 98 97 97 292

2. 41 Rudigier,	Bettina 70506709 94 93 93 280

3. 13 Dobler,	Stefan 70506679 94 84 80 258

4. 20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 89 89
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
SPORTSCHÜTZEN	SITZEND	AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 108 Plangger,	Herlinde 70506779 99 98 98 98 97 95 295

2. 60 Petter,	Helga 70506728 99 98 96 293

3. 17 Ladner,	Max 70506683 99 97 97 97 95 293

4. 51 Carotta,	Andrä 70506719 98 97 94 289

5. 4 Partoll,	Günter 70506670 97 96 94 287

6. 53 Dangl,	Ernst 70506721 96 95 92 92 87 283

7. 25 Röck,	Hartwig	Sportschütze 70506692 96 95 92 283

8. 66 Vorhofer	,	Julius	Christian 70506735 94 94 92 280

9. 20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 94 93 93 92 91 280

10. 48 Vorhofer,	Julius 70506716 96 91 89 276

11. 68 Wegscheider,	Ingrid 70506738 91 91 91 88 273

12. 120 Abler,	Martina 70506791 92 89 88 269

13. 19 Steiner,	Christoph 70506685 92 88 85 265

14. 58 Abler	,	Mathias 70506726 91 85 85 261

15. 15 Scherl,	Johannes 70506681 88 82 78 248

16. 14 Hofmann,	Bruce 70506680 83 81 79 243

17. 59 Abler,	Fabian 70506727 85 80 71 236

18. 6 Digruber,	Karl 70506672 83 77 160
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
GÄSTE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 11 Siegele,	Maria 70506677 97 95 95 287

2. 109 Gleiß-Wegscheider,	Susanne 70506780 97 85 85 267

3. 59 Abler,	Fabian 70506727 85 80 71 236

4. 3 Partoll,	Johannes 70506669 79 76 71 226
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
KINDER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 70 Wolf,	Flora 70506740 87 81 81 249

2. 67 Hann,	Zoe 70506737 78 72 65 215

3. 69 Wolf,	Hedwig 70506739 62 61 59 182

4. 111 Wegscheider,	Johanna 70506782 67 58 53 178
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
FESTSCHEIBE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 47 Juen,	Hubert 70506715 87 279 639 766 807 87

2. 96 Jörg,	Alexander 70506767 96 684 776 955 1233 96

3. 19 Steiner,	Christoph 70506685 102 1576 1864 2045 3545 102

4. 101 Hangl,	David 70506772 123 1138 1237 1413 1643 123

5. 20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 135 202 645 1458 1658 135

6. 48 Vorhofer,	Julius 70506716 137 266 938 1408 1501 137

7. 18 Ladner,	Magdalena 70506684 145 383 485 828 1201 145

8. 11 Siegele,	Maria 70506677 158 675 837 915 1591 158

9. 77 Thurner,	Erwin 70506748 201 1316 1991 2624 3106 201

10. 7 Habicher,	Christoph 70506673 240 1042 1101 1211 1534 240

11. 109 Gleiß-Wegscheider,	Susanne 70506780 249 538 574 813 2099 249

12. 120 Abler,	Martina 70506791 282 1235 1572 1713 1724 282

13. 53 Dangl,	Ernst 70506721 294 460 669 1087 1224 294

14. 66 Vorhofer	,	Julius	Christian 70506735 303 331 343 350 655 303

15. 41 Rudigier,	Bettina 70506709 307 719 933 1456 2463 307

16. 79 Stubenböck,	Markus 70506750 315 2152 2179 2482 3398 315

17. 52 Schmid,	Sebastian 70506720 317 402 548 1454 2144 317

18. 17 Ladner,	Max 70506683 318 416 470 515 1050 318

19. 108 Plangger,	Herlinde 70506779 344 352 462 1028 1144 344

20. 58 Abler	,	Mathias 70506726 353 767 1417 2090 2208 353

21. 38 Thurnes,	Manuel 70506705 384 805 1336 1423 2517 384

22. 16 Schwaiger,	Arnold 70506682 399 647 814 1020 1147 399

23. 13 Dobler,	Stefan 70506679 432 2646 3459 4185 4802 432

24. 15 Scherl,	Johannes 70506681 438 624 784 1000 1128 438

25. 76 Hueber,	Erich 70506747 453 1896 2506 2535 4028 453

26. 25 Röck,	Hartwig	Sportschütze 70506692 456 886 898 1015 1356 456

27. 60 Petter,	Helga 70506728 458 555 661 1167 1391 458

28. 89 Thurner,	Florian 70506760 463 1044 1539 1779 2152 463

29. 62 Gutwenger,	Hermann 70506730 489 2082 2345 2637 3695 489

30. 87 Thurner,	Manuel 70506758 492 1012 1745 2090 2301 492

31. 51 Carotta,	Andrä 70506719 509 705 893 1094 1354 509

32. 24 Röck,	Hartwig	Kompanie 70506691 520 755 851 1259 1313 520

33. 94 Spiss,	Josef 70506765 521 1782 2253 2754 2892 521

34. 6 Digruber,	Karl 70506672 540 841 1379 1599 2928 540

35. 68 Wegscheider,	Ingrid 70506738 541 671 1352 1599 2283 541

36. 39 Mussak,	Simon 70506707 571 810 1341 1542 1735 571

37. 88 Ladner,	Emanuel 70506759 653 1022 1544 3228 4210 653

38. 14 Hofmann,	Bruce 70506680 656 745 1088 1162 2694 656

39. 59 Abler,	Fabian 70506727 706 970 1045 1365 5592 706

40. 4 Partoll,	Günter 70506670 715 934 1009 1300 1682 715

41. 35 Wachter,	Patrick 70506702 760 910 1593 2374 2774 760

42. 3 Partoll,	Johannes 70506669 776 973 2132 2479 3082 776

100 Sieß,	Klaus 70506771 776 1016 1071 1476 2141 776

44. 8 Mattle,	Julian 70506674 793 984 1391 1706 2056 793

45. 91 Lechleitner,	Fabian 70506762 802 1045 1134 1926 2658 802

46. 80 Wolf,	Eduard 70506751 810 994 1002 1967 3502 810

47. 123 Valentini,	Antonia 70506794 821 1247 1284 1764 2140 821

48. 37 Lechleitner,	Lukas 70506704 851 963 1203 2622 4643 851



49. 121 Hammerl,	Martin 70506792 963 986 1072 1925 2508 963

50. 49 Forcher,	Hubert 70506717 992 1257 1270 1887 4052 992

51. 85 Thurner,	Marco 70506756 1010 1272 1328 3023 3152 1010

52. 78 File,	Siegfried 70506749 1045 1260 1350 1680 4416 1045

53. 10 Siegele,	Josef 70506676 1107 1260 1555 1948 2213 1107

54. 74 Gastl,	Fritz 70506745 1138 1225 1409 1665 1712 1138

55. 90 Haslinger,	Franz 70506761 1172 1306 1310 1932 2261 1172

56. 95 Spiss,	Stefan 70506766 1195 1485 1540 1624 2411 1195

57. 81 Pircher,	Sascha 70506752 1295 2200 2825 3113 4775 1295

58. 86 Klomberg	,	Daniel 70506757 1367 2015 3943 4134 5397 1367

59. 2 Habicher,	Egon 70506668 1491 1501 1736 2624 2861 1491

60. 73 Riedl,	Anselm 70506743 1542 1924 2071 2672 3568 1542

61. 63 Strolz,	Christian 70506731 1544 1719 3585 4276 6403 1544

62. 72 Rudigier,	Josef 70506742 1583 2529 2958 3773 3965 1583

63. 12 Thöni,	Leonhard 70506678 1603 1740 2004 3758 3997 1603

64. 75 Gstrein,	Ingo 70506746 1668 2361 2505 2945 6186 1668

65. 122 Thurner,	Dominic 70506793 1814 1844 1957 2430 2561 1814

66. 9 Feuerstein	,	Mario 70506675 1876 2251 2772 3025 5914 1876

67. 36 Hochenegger,	Georg 70506703 1895 2143 2296 3225 4041 1895

68. 61 Alber,	Elias 70506729 2528 2760 2817 2880 4328 2528
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
KARABINERSCHIESSEN	MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 55 Öttl,	Silvio 70506723 50 50 49 49 49 47 50

2. 15 Scherl,	Johannes 70506681 50 50 49 48 47 46 45 50

3. 39 Mussak,	Simon 70506707 50 50 49 48 47 46 50

4. 103 Klotz,	Matthias 70506774 50 50 49 47 41 50

5. 99 Gosch,	Gerhard 70506770 50 50 49 50

1 Müllauer,	Thomas 70506667 50 50 49 50

7. 2 Habicher,	Egon 70506668 50 50 48 50

8. 54 Lechleitner,	Daniel 70506722 50 50 50

9. 107 Lenzner,	Marco 70506778 50 48 47 47 47 50

10. 31 Mallaun,	Stefan 70506698 50 48 45 50

11. 105 Wierer,	Franz 70506776 49 48 47 45 44 44 32 49

12. 80 Wolf,	Eduard 70506751 49 48 49

13. 14 Hofmann,	Bruce 70506680 49 46 49

14. 101 Hangl,	David 70506772 49 49

32 Hoso,	Anes 70506699 49 49

16. 5 Hann,	Philipp 70506671 48 48 48 46 48

17. 38 Thurnes,	Manuel 70506705 48 47 48

18. 49 Forcher,	Hubert 70506717 48 48

121 Hammerl,	Martin 70506792 48 48

36 Hochenegger,	Georg 70506703 48 48

57 Huber,	Bernhard 70506725 48 48

22. 26 Fankhauser,	Christoph 70506693 47 47 46 47

23. 48 Vorhofer,	Julius 70506716 47 45 47

106 de	Boer,	Maximilian 70506777 47 45 47

25. 13 Dobler,	Stefan 70506679 47 44 47

20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 47 44 47

27. 71 Jöchler,	Peter 70506741 47 47

56 Ladner,	Nico 70506724 47 47

29. 102 Wille,	Martin 70506773 46 44 46

30. 42 Schlatter,	Benjamin 70506710 46 42 46

31. 64 Spiss,	Mario 70506732 46 46

83 Spiß,	Lukas 70506754 46 46

35 Wachter,	Patrick 70506702 46 46

34. 98 Aslaber,	Christian 70506769 45 36 45

35. 97 Scherl,	Peter 70506768 45 45

82 Wolf,	Günter 70506753 45 45

37. 47 Juen,	Hubert 70506715 44 42 44

38. 117 Unterkircher,	Wolfgang 70506788 44 44

39. 19 Steiner,	Christoph 70506685 43 43

118 Weinhubert,	Wolfgang 70506789 43 43

41. 23 Birkl,	Elias 70506689 42 42

22 Jäger,	Gabriel 70506688 42 42

81 Pircher,	Sascha 70506752 42 42

44. 37 Lechleitner,	Lukas 70506704 41 41

45. 58 Abler	,	Mathias 70506726 36 36
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
KARABINERSCHIESSEN	FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 119 Schranz,	Verena 70506790 43 43
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
GK	PISTOLE	UND	REVOLVER	MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. 55 Öttl,	Silvio 70506723 98 97 96 95 94 94 92 91 90 83 98

2. 46 Voglbauer,	Franz 70506714 98 97 95 93 98

3. 43 Brunnsteiner,	Alfred 70506711 97 93 92 89 97

4. 124 Stoß,	Florian 70506795 96 94 96

5. 126 Siller,	Kevin 70506797 95 93 92 95

6. 5 Hann,	Philipp 70506671 95 93 95

7. 33 Güneypinar,	Muharrem 70506700 95 89 88 95

8. 80 Wolf,	Eduard 70506751 95 82 95

9. 32 Hoso,	Anes 70506699 94 93 89 94

10. 40 Riedmüller,	Markus 70506708 93 85 83 80 93

11. 102 Wille,	Martin 70506773 92 87 92

12. 21 Ulmer,	Robert 70506687 91 90 90 90 89 89 88 86 86 86 91

13. 45 Praxmarer,	Bernhard 70506713 91 90 83 82 91

14. 20 Schranz,	Roland 70506686 91 89 87 84 84 91

15. 31 Mallaun,	Stefan 70506698 90 90 88 83 90

16. 107 Lenzner,	Marco 70506778 90 80 90

17. 128 Scap,	Alexander 70506799 89 85 82 89

18. 48 Vorhofer,	Julius 70506716 89 80 89

19. 92 Waldner,	Christian 70506763 88 84 84 83 79 76 88

20. 19 Steiner,	Christoph 70506685 87 87 83 83 80 69 87

21. 26 Fankhauser,	Christoph 70506693 86 86 80 75 74 73 86

22. 64 Spiss,	Mario 70506732 86 83 71 86

23. 82 Wolf,	Günter 70506753 86 74 86

24. 22 Jäger,	Gabriel 70506688 82 80 74 70 82

25. 97 Scherl,	Peter 70506768 82 82

84 Siess,	Jürgen 70506755 82 82

27. 49 Forcher,	Hubert 70506717 81 81

28. 116 Mersch,	Johannes 70506787 80 79 77 80

29. 104 Haller,	Gottfried 70506775 80 77 73 80

30. 23 Birkl,	Elias 70506689 80 75 71 70 80

31. 28 Strigl,	Manfred 70506695 80 72 50 80

32. 15 Scherl,	Johannes 70506681 78 68 58 52 78

33. 58 Abler	,	Mathias 70506726 76 76

34. 65 Mair,	Stefan 70506733 75 58 50 75

35. 42 Schlatter,	Benjamin 70506710 64 41 64

36. 30 Bacher,	Franz 70506697 61 46 24 61

37. 113 Siegele,	Johannes 70506784 58 51 58

38. 83 Spiß,	Lukas 70506754 55 55

39. 114 Maringer,	Lukas 70506785 49 49

40. 39 Mussak,	Simon 70506707 41 41

41. 112 Siegele,	Otto 70506783 38 32 38

42. 6 Digruber,	Karl 70506672 38 38

43. 44 Krischan,	Rainer 70506712 31 26 19 16 9 31
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Landesschießen	2025
50	Jahre	Alpenregion

17.	-	25.05.2025

Landeck

ERGEBNISSE
GK	PISTOLE	UND	REVOLVER	FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 50 Öttl	,	Gaby 70506718 96 92 76 96

2. 127 Siller,	Sandra 70506798 91 89 88 91

3. 34 Gois,	Anna	Caroline 70506701 90 89 88 90

4. 11 Siegele,	Maria 70506677 82 58 82

5. 29 Stark,	Madeleine 70506696 81 78 70 81

6. 27 Köbele-Strigl,	Liel 70506694 80 66 63 60 44 80

7. 125 Marte,	Corinna 70506796 78 72 78

8. 93 Waldner,	Sonja 70506764 52 48 42 52

9. 115 Walser,	Michaela 70506786 42 42
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